ANTARES COLOR Warehouse
LED Projector
Optical Beam AngleGeneral Application Areas
ANTARES-COLOR Warehouse LED Floodlights are modern lighting solutions designed to meet the high
lighting needs of warehouses and industrial areas, with high energy efficiency and long life. It provides
significant energy savings compared to traditional lighting systems, reducing operating costs and providing
sustainable use.
Thanks to their high-strength bodies and low power consumption, they can be used safely in harsh

ANTARES COLOR Warehouse
LED Projector
55W
93W
140W
185W
ANTARES COLOR Warehouse
LED Projector
Odak R&D and Technology Center Inc.
Susuz Mah. Dempa Cad. No: 13, 06105 Yenimahalle/Ankara
+90 (312) 244 63 25
Product Variations
Product Code Power Input Voltage Light Flux Light Angle Dimensions Weight
AND-028SM-20502-750-9004 28W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 4200lm 20°-50° 228,3 x 228 x 51,8 mm 1.5 kg
AND-055SM-20502-750-9004 55W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 8250lm 20°-50° 364,3 x 278 x 51,8 mm 2.5 kg
AND-093SM-20502-750-9004 93W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 13950lm 20°-50° 394,5 x 393,5 x 56,6 mm 4 kg
AND-140SM-20502-750-9004 140W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 21000lm 20°-50° 445,4 x 392,5 x 56,8 mm 4.5 kg
AND-185SM-20502-750-9004 185W 200-240 V AC 50/60 Hz 27750lm 20°-50° 497,5 x 392,5 x 58,8 mm 5 kg